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MICHAEL COSCIA,
Petitioner,
V.
UNITED STATES,
Respondent.
AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

L, Patricia Billotte, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 8th day of March, 2018, send out
from Omaha, NE 4 package(s) containing * copies of the BRIEF FOR AMICI CURIAE JERRY W. MARKHAM AND
RONALD H. FILLER IN SUPPORT OF THE PETITIONER in the above entitled case. All parties required to be served
have been served by Priority Mail. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

SEE ATTACHED

To be filed for:
RONALD H. FILLER* JERRY W. MARKHAM
Professor of Law and Director Professor of Law
FINANCIAL SERVICES FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL
LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY
NEW YORK LAW SCHOOL COLLEGE OF LAW
185 W. Broadway University Park
New York, NY 10013 Miami, FL. 33199
(212)431-2812
Ronald.Filler@nyls.edu

*Counsel of Record

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 8th day of March, 2018.
I am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

ANDREW H. COCKLE
General Notary
State of Nebraska
My Commission Expires Apr 9, 2018
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Notary Public Affiant
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Noel Francisco

Solicitor General of the United States
Room 5616

Department of Justice

950 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.
Washington, DC 20530-0001

(202) 514-2217
SupremeCtBriefs@USDOJ .gov

(3 copies)

Counsel for Respondent

Paul D. Clement

Counsel of Record

Erin E. Murphy

Lauren N. Beebe

Kirkland & Ellis LLP

665 Fifteenth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20005
(202) 879-5000
paul.clement@kirkland.com
erin.murphy@kirkland.com
lauren.beebe@kirkland.com
(3 copies)

Michael S. Kim

David H. McGill

Kobre & Kim LLP

111 W. Jackson Boulevard, 17th Floor
Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 429 5100

Michael Kim@kobrekim.com
David.McGill@kobrekim.com

(1 copy)

Stephen J. Senderowitz

Marilyn B. Rosen

Dentons US LLP

233 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 5900
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 876-8000
stephen.senderowitz@dentons.com
marilyn.rosen@dentons.com

(1 copy)

Counsel for Petitioner




